
TECH DATA SHEET 1005521/04/16

Reservoir Accessories
Magnetic Tank Cleaner - MTC

Specification:
• No moving parts
• Decreases wear on pump/valves etc
• Eliminates troublesome ferrous fines
• Keep hydraulic oils cleaner
• Easily removed without downton or loss of oil
• Improved performance when used with diffuser
• Exceptionally efficient large ceramic magnets

Typical Installation

MAGNETIC TANK CLEANER - MT

NO MOVING PARTS

DECREASES WEAR ON PUMP/ VALVES ETC.

KEEPS HYDRAULIC OILS CLEANER

EASILY REMOVED WITHOUT DOWNTIME OR LOSS OF OIL

IMPROVED PERFORMANCE WHEN USED WITH DIFFUSER

EXCEPTIONALLY EFFICIENT LARGE CERAMIC MAGNETS

DIMENSIONS IN MM FOR REFERENCE ONLY

MODEL

MT  -  18 125 450 0.95

MT  -  21 200 525 1.05

MT  -  24 275 600 1.15

A B

MAGNETS KGS

WT

MULTI MAGNET

25.0 MM

TYPICAL INSTALLATION

MT   - 12            70            300              3              0.80

1

4

4

4

ELIMINATES TROUBLESOME FRROUS FINES 

R

MTC-300

MTC-450

MTC-525

MTC-600

MTC

Tech Sheet 10055

MAGNETIC TANK CLEANER - MT

NO MOVING PARTS

DECREASES WEAR ON PUMP/ VALVES ETC.

KEEPS HYDRAULIC OILS CLEANER

EASILY REMOVED WITHOUT DOWNTIME OR LOSS OF OIL

IMPROVED PERFORMANCE WHEN USED WITH DIFFUSER

EXCEPTIONALLY EFFICIENT LARGE CERAMIC MAGNETS

DIMENSIONS IN MM FOR REFERENCE ONLY

MODEL

MT  -  18 125 450 0.95

MT  -  21 200 525 1.05

MT  -  24 275 600 1.15

A B

MAGNETS KGS

WT

MULTI MAGNET

25.0 MM

TYPICAL INSTALLATION

MT   - 12            70            300              3              0.80

1

4

4

4

ELIMINATES TROUBLESOME FRROUS FINES 

R

MTC-300

MTC-450

MTC-525

MTC-600

MTC

Tech Sheet 10055

MAGNETIC TANK CLEANER - MT

NO MOVING PARTS

DECREASES WEAR ON PUMP/ VALVES ETC.

KEEPS HYDRAULIC OILS CLEANER

EASILY REMOVED WITHOUT DOWNTIME OR LOSS OF OIL

IMPROVED PERFORMANCE WHEN USED WITH DIFFUSER

EXCEPTIONALLY EFFICIENT LARGE CERAMIC MAGNETS

DIMENSIONS IN MM FOR REFERENCE ONLY

MODEL

MT  -  18 125 450 0.95

MT  -  21 200 525 1.05

MT  -  24 275 600 1.15

A B

MAGNETS KGS

WT

MULTI MAGNET

25.0 MM

TYPICAL INSTALLATION

MT   - 12            70            300              3              0.80

1

4

4

4

ELIMINATES TROUBLESOME FRROUS FINES 

R

MTC-300

MTC-450

MTC-525

MTC-600

MTC

Tech Sheet 10055


