

## **Reservoir Accessories** Magnetic Tank Cleaner - MTC

## **Specification:**

- No moving parts
- Decreases wear on pump/valves etc
- · Eliminates troublesome ferrous fines
- · Keep hydraulic oils cleaner
- · Easily removed without downton or loss of oil
- · Improved performance when used with diffuser
- · Exceptionally efficient large ceramic magnets







## Typical Installation

MODEL	Α	в		WT
			MAGNETS	KGS
MTC-300	70	300	3	0.80
MTC-450	125	450	4	0.95
MTC-525	200	525	4	1.05
MTC-600	275	600	4	1.15

DIMENSIONS IN MM FOR REFERENCE ONLY